1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs, Beer Mugs
and Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Beer) | B0C1TBZ7GL (
GKD000548-BQ-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.07 1 ₹266.07 12% IGST ₹31.93 ₹298.00

TOTAL: ₹31.93 ₹298.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxRzlm3y0mwtWahIJEvLaPu0NWU1IaSl

Date & Time: 11/08/2023, 13:03:51
hrs

Invoice Value: 
298.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B09TGN194R (
GKD000155-CLBM-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹614.29 1 ₹614.29 12% IGST ₹73.71 ₹688.00

TOTAL: ₹73.71 ₹688.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Eighty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and eco
friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and desk
decor with 3d motivation tag (Achiever Black) | B09F74M8BX (
GKD000296 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
RFPWQQkEgrpBaqD3ooVG

Date & Time: 11/08/2023, 13:54:11
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand thoughtful gifts for men
anniversary premium transparent 5.5mm solid gift for husband birthday
gift for brother gift for boyfriend gifts for him (ICE) | B09X1ZWGG6 (
GKD000420-AC-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹489.29 1 ₹489.29 12% IGST ₹58.71 ₹548.00

TOTAL: ₹58.71 ₹548.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Forty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0xYL1gDxNzt1qD54V0I3pMW0lByZSVg

Date & Time: 11/08/2023, 13:57:45
hrs

Invoice Value: 
548.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer stylish foldable all in One Cube Box Office desk
organizer with clock mobile stand portable desk organizer, Calendar
2023 corporate gifts (Black Ecofriendly) | B0BTHTYN3J (
GKD000258-BK-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹621.43 1 ₹621.43 12% IGST ₹74.57 ₹696.00

TOTAL: ₹74.57 ₹696.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3avFF6QG8G9cjx6B4Ll0 Date & Time: 11/08/2023, 14:29:44 hrs Invoice Value: 696.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway